2022 Asphalt Project				Armstrong Supply		Spencer		NB West		Jokerst	
Item No	Item Name	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Contract amount	Unit Price	Contract amount	Unit Price	Contract amount	Unit Price	Contract amount
1	2" Type C asphalt	29,212	SY	\$10.70	\$312,572.68	\$9.39	\$274,304.44	\$11.00	\$321,336.40	\$9.80	\$286,281.52
2	Edge Mill	13,733	SY	\$2.40	\$32,959.92	\$2.36	\$32,410.59	\$3.25	\$44,633.23	\$2.65	\$36,393.2
3	Full Depth Milling	100	SY	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$2.78	\$278.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$6.00	\$600.00
4	Asphalt Curb	455	SY	\$21.00	\$9,555.00	\$12.69	\$5,773.95	\$25.00	\$11,375.00	\$13.50	\$6,142.50
5	Concrete Rolled Curb	4,500	SY	\$46.00	\$207,000.00	\$33.75	\$151,875.00	\$58.00	\$261,000.00	\$39.00	\$175,500.00
6	Method I Pavt Repair	50	SY	\$155.00	\$7,750.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$110.00	\$5,500.00
7	Method II Pavt Repair	50		\$168.00	\$8,400.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$130.00	\$6,500.00
8	Striping	1	Lump Sum	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
9	Saw Cut	200	LF	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$800.00
10	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$7,500.02	\$7,500.02	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
11	Parking Lot	1	Lump Sum	\$97,042.80	\$97,042.80	\$38,900.00	\$38,900.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$44,200.00	\$44,200.00
					\$713,580.40		\$522,942.00		\$744,346.63		\$570,617.2
Bid Alternates	14										
Α	Class A Rock Excavation		CY	\$235.00		\$150.00		\$200.00		\$275.00	
В	Class B Rock Excavation		CY	\$285.00		\$150.00		\$200.00		\$300.00	
С	Excavation for sprinklers		LF	\$10.00		\$10.00		\$200.00		\$20.00	
D	Method III Pavt Repair		SY	\$165.00		\$100.00		\$200.00		\$200.00	
E	Concrete/ Asphalt repair		SY	\$140.00		\$100.00		\$1,500.00		\$115.00	
F	Method IV repair		SY	\$175.00		\$110.00		\$2,000.00		\$130.00	
G	Premium saw cut		LF			\$2.00	_	\$5.00	_	\$1.65	